
 
 

AUGUST 2022 

Westlife 

Coldplay 

Coldplay 

Coldplay 

Coldplay 

Coldplay 

Coldplay 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

Taylor Hawkins Tribute Concert 

England v Germany 

 

OCTOBER 2022 

Women’s International: England v USA 

NFL – Jacksonville Jaguars v Denver Broncos 

 

FEBRUARY 2023 

Carabao Cup Final 

 

MARCH 2023 

England v Ukraine 

 

Sat 6 August 

Fri 12 August 

Sat 13 August 

Tue 16 August 

Wed 17 August 

Sat 20 August 

Sun 21 August 

 

 

Sat 3 September 

Mon 26 September 

 

 

Fri 7 October 

Sun 30 October 

 

 

Sun 26 February 

 

 

Sun 26 March 

 

 APRIL 2023 

Papa John’s Trophy Final 

The Emirates FA Cup Semi Final One 

The Emirates FA Cup Semi Final Two                                                                

 

MAY 2023 

The Vitality Women’s FA Cup Final 2023  

 The Isuzu FA Vase & Trophy Finals Day 

Sky Bet League Two Play-Off Final 

Sky Bet League One Play-Off Final 

Sky Bet Championship Play-Off Final 

 

JUNE 2023 

The Emirates FA Cup Final 

Harry Styles 

Harry Styles 

Harry Styles 

Harry Styles 

 

JULY 2023 

Def Leppard & Mötley Crüe 

Blur 

Blur 

 

Sun 2 April 

Sat 22 April 

Sun 23 April 

 

 

Sun 14 May 

Sun 21 May 

Weekend of 27-29 May 

Weekend of 27-29 May 

Weekend of 27-29 May 

 

 

Sat 3 June  

Tue 13 June 

Wed 14 June 

Fri 16 June 

Sat 17 June 

 

 

Sat 1 July 

Sat 8 July 

Sun 9 July 

CLUB WEMBLEY EVENTS CALENDAR 2022/23 

Core event for Club Wembley seat holders. Club Menu available for eligible Private Box holders. 

Option event for Club Wembley seat holders. Event included for Al l-Event Private Box holders. 

*Please note members can apply for a complimentary pair of tickets at these events via a ballot. 

All event details shown are subject to change 


